

S T No. 104/2023

Order No. 03 dated 18-04-2023

Today is fixed for appearance of accused persons.

Both the accused persons on court bail are absent without any step.

None appears on repeated calls.

Issue W/A against both the accused persons namely, Manoj Kumar Shaw and Vinod Kumar Shaw.

Fix 31.5.23 for E/R of W/A.

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Howrah.