

S. T. Case No.104 of 2023

Order no.12 dt.10.05.24.

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence.

Two accused persons namely 1) Manoj Kumar Shaw & 2) Vinod Kumar Shaw on court bail are present by filing hazira.

Ld PP in charge is present.

No witness is present today.

To 18.07.24 for appearance of the accused persons and evidence of CSW-6.

To 19.07.24 for appearance of the accused persons and evidence of CSW-7.

To 20.07.24 for appearance of the accused persons and evidence of CSW-8.

To 22.07.24 for appearance of the accused persons and evidence of CSW-9.

Ld Public Prosecutor to take step accordingly for summoning the witness and for bringing the alamat, if any.

Additional Sessions Judge,  
2nd Court, Howrah.

