

S T No.104 of 2023.

Order no.18 dt 27.11.24.

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence.

Two accused persons on CB are present by filing hazira.

No witness is present today.

Case is adjourned.

To 05.02.25 for appearance and evidence.

Addl. Sessions Judge,  
2nd Court, Howrah.